Last Name
ALBERTSON
ALLEN
ALLISON
ALLRED
AMOS
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ASHER
ASHER
ASHER
BADERTSCHER
BADGER
BAKER
BAKER
BARKLEY
BAUMAN
BEAL

BEAN
BEVACQUA
BEYER
BISHOP
BLAYNE
BOOTS
BOYD
BRADBURY
BRANDT
BRIMHALL
BROWN
BRUNER
BULLARD
BURGAN
BURLINGAME
BUSCH
CARR
CASHMAN
CHANEY
CHAPPLE
CHATTERTON
CLARK
CLAUSSEN
COLLIS
CONRATH
COOKSEY
CRAIG
CRONNELLY

First Name
NORMAN
ROBYN
MATTHEW
MARIA
KELLY
JULIE )
MICHAEL
RICHARD
JOHN
SHELLEY
AMBER
JENNIFER
KELSIE
BRUCE
JOSHUA
MARCII
LAURA
SARA
DANIELLE
COLLEEN
CYNTHIA
NEAL
STEPHANIE
JENNIFER
RANDAL
JASON
BRITTANY
COURTNEY
JUSTINE
LINDA
KRISTA
MATHEW
RACHEL
KEN
CURTIS
DEBRA
KELLY
GREGORY
HEATHER
LORI
TRISHA
TAMARA
MARY
GINA
ANDREW
TIMOTHY

2015-16 Certified Contracts

Contract Type Annual Base Salary
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$58,310.00
$52,738.00
$33,190.00
$34,705.00
$58,310.00
$59,290.00
$60,566.00
$46,549.00
$87,690.00
$47,860.00
$46,953.00
$49,878.00
$38,687.00
$60,566.00
$48,329.00
$59,910.00
$61,223.00
$32,015.00
$61,879.00
$46,701.00
$50,632.00
$37,124.00
$53,571.00
$54,049.00
$58,310.00
$57,741.00
$34,251.00
$33,227.00
$33,403.00
$60,566.00
$34,756.00
$60,566.00
$33,381.00
$61,879.00
$82,202.00
$57,980.00
$54,967.00
$47,105.00
$33,847.00
$59,051.00
$33,403.00
$19,245.00
$61,223.00
$22,620.00
$37,376.00
$64,730.00
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CUMMINGS LUANN
CURRY SANDRA
CUSHMAN LEVI
DAVIS JO-DENE
DEAUSTIN BARRE
DERRICK DEBORAH
DERRICK TRENT
DESJARDINS KYRSTIN
DEVORE JODIE
DODD-DURAN  JACQUELINE
DONART ALAINA
DOUGLAS MELISSA
DUNBAR-RUNYA LESLEY
DUNCAN TERRI
EACHO CHELSIE
EDELBLUTE ROBERT
ELEAZER LAUREN
EMORY JENNIFER
EPLING PATRICIA
FAIRCLOUGH NICOLE
FERGUSON MEGAN
FORSYTHE SARA
FOSTER LAURA
FOX-LOPP JESSICA
FRANK STACY
FRIIS COREY
FUHR EMILY
GABIOU AMY
GABRICK PATTI
GARWOOD MICHELLE
GEORGE MATTHEW
GERSTENBERGEF JUDY

GILL RACHEL
GOLDMAN GALEN
GORTON MARK
GORTON CHEROKEE
GRAUPMAN MARY
GRAY KATHY
GRIFFITH GEORGEANNE
HAASE CHRISTIE
HALL-BURNSIDE KATHLEEN
HALLETT MELANIE
HALL-HEADLEY P. COLLEEN
HARDING MICHELE
HARMS JAMIE
HASZ REBECCA
HAUCK KIMBERLY
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$38,085.00
$44,484.00
$44,333.00
$61,879.00
$88,054.00
$39,997.00
$76,428.00
$32,703.00
$20,528.00
$59,051.00
$60,566.00
$33,392.00
$59,051.00
$54,816.00
$34,099.00
$56,278.00
$40,149.00
$59,910.00
$59,910.00
$32,703.00
$44,802.00
$33,645.00
$50,228.00
$33,403.00
$60,566.00
$35,612.00
$59,290.00
$51,428.00
$50,117.00
$56,278.00
$57,502.00
$49,120.00
$57,906.00
$62,772.00
$56,192.00
$48,568.00
$55,359.00
$59,910.00
$96,073.00
$44,080.00
$59,910.00
$59,290.00
$59,910.00
$32,938.00
$34,756.00
$55,120.00
$61,223.00
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HAUKENES
HAYENGA
HAYES
HAYNES
HEGBLOOM
HENDERSON
HEROLD
HILL
HOFFMAN
HOFFMAN
HOLCOMB
HOSTETLER
HOUY
HOWARD
HOYT
HUTSON
JACOBSEN
JARSTAD
JENSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JORGENSEN
KEATING
KIEFER
KIEFER
KIMBALL
KIMBERLING
KINZER
KIRK

KLUSS
KNIGGE
KNOLL
KOCH
KREYSSLER
KRIDLER
LANGE
LASSEN
LAWLER
LAWLER
LAWRIE
LEACH
LEONARD

IVA

JENA
AARON
NICHOLAS
KARLA
TAMMIE
KATHLEEN
KIMBERLY
KURT
JAMES
KRISTIN
SHANA
CAROL
SARAH
JANETTE
LINDSAY
JENS
CHRIS
JENNIFER
MARK
BRANDI
CURRAN
MOLLY
LINDSEY
DAVID
DANIEL
MATTIE
JOHN

TIM
AMANDA
KIMBERLEE
DEBRA
JULIE
CHANTELLE
BRIAN
CAMERON
ALLISON
TONA
JESSICA
PATRICIA
DEANA
JOAN
SHAWN
STACIE
KRISTI
AMANDA
JULIE

@]

0 >

OO o000

OO OO0 0OO0O 00000 >0 00

OO 00000

2015-16 Certified Contracts

$53,975.00
$59,118.00
$44,876.00
$53,975.00
$36,066.00
$48,568.00
$46,701.00
$45,708.00
$94,695.00
$56,141.00
$33,392.00
$56,431.00
$59,051.00
$36,066.00
$61,879.00
$22,396.00
$33,645.00
$49,878.00
$34,099.00
$61,879.00
$76,760.00
$17,806.00
$51,354.00
$33,403.00
$60,566.00
$47,860.00
$40,853.00
$62,772.00
$59,910.00
$40,401.00
$61,223.00
$62,772.00
$61,223.00
$36,016.00
$61,459.00
$34,301.00
$37,124.00
$60,566.00
$16,696.00
$54,049.00
$56,682.00
$63,429.00
$59,910.00
$43,929.00
$39,947.00
$47,258.00
$39,997.00
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LITTLE THOMAS
LIVINGSTON EDWARD
MADDY MARIO
MALONEY KAYLA
MANNING MARY
MARSH JENNIFER
MARTINES CASSANDRALI
MARVEL MICHELLE
MASON NANCY
MATLOCK ANN
MATTILA SHANNON
MCBRIDE KATHRYNE
MCDEVITT JERI
MCDOUGALL  CHRISTIAN
MCDOWELL DAVID
MENTI MICHAEL
MENTI TERRI
MILES TRISHA
MILES WILLIAM
MILKS ANGELA
MILLER MOLLY
MILLER MATTHEW
MILLER REBECCA
MITCHELL KRISTINE
MOE LLOYD
MOFFETT SUSANNE
MONDOUX-STEV FONDA
MOORE KARYE
MORRISON PATRICIA
MORRISON JIMMY
MORRISON SUSAN
MUNYER BERENICE
MUNYER JACOB
MURPHY KERI
MURRAY BRADLEY
NAAKE BRITTNEE
NEEDS NORMA
NEFF MATTHEW
NELSON JODI
NEUBERGER KEITH
NIEMAN ALLISON
NOVAK DENISE
O'DWYER BRIDGETTE
ONETO DAVID
PARROTT CAROL
PASLAY MARILYN
PENWELL KRISTEN
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$59,910.00
$56,669.00
$56,682.00
$40,149.00
$61,879.00
$60,566.00
$39,242.00
$52,260.00
$61,223.00
$56,431.00
$49,878.00
$34,301.00
$60,566.00
$84,598.00
$87,600.00
$56,278.00
$52,664.00
$57,980.00
$59,910.00
$61,879.00
$50,117.00
$45,391.00
$44,398.00
$77,600.00
$61,223.00
$41,055.00
$60,566.00
$50,117.00
$81,373.00
$46,549.00
$77,275.00
$17,050.00
$47,423.00
$45,708.00
$117,383.00
$34,756.00
$52,499.00
$56,431.00
$57,980.00
$49,726.00
$51,189.00
$34,503.00
$43,676.00
$59,051.00
$62,772.00
$77,600.00
$32,938.00
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PETERSON
PETTIT
POTE
POTEE
PRICE
RANNEY
REIGEL
REISENAUER
RHEAD
RHODES
RICHMAN
RIDER
RIDER
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROGERS
ROSS
ROTZ
ROTZ
RYAN
RYAN
SANBORN
SANDAHL
SAPP
SAYERS
SCHILLING

SCHWALBACH
SCHWALBACH

SCOTT
SESCILLA
SEXTON
SEYMOUR
SHANHOLTZ
SHELTON
SHEPPARD
SHOVALD
SIEGFORD
SIMPSON
SMALL
SMITH
SOUTH
SPADE
SPEAR
SPRAGG
SPURWAY
STRANGER
SUKO

KATHERINE
COREY
SHEILA
JULIA
SHYNNE
ROBERT
LORRAINE
CASI
ALISA
KELLIE
LINDA
WILLIAM
SHANNON
BRANDON
PATRICK
ASHLEY
MARY
ANN
DOUGLAS
LORAIN
WILLIAM
KERINSA
CHRISTINE
ASHLEY
DENISE
SHERENE
JOSEPH
KIRSTEN
DANIELLE
MARK
LISA
STEVEN
KELLI
CASSANDRA
AMY
TERRI
TED
JAMES
ALICEN
RACHEL
ALYANA
NARA
TODD
DENISE
LAURA
AMY

KIM
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$62,116.00
$54,049.00
$54,412.00
$44,637.00
$49,878.00
$59,051.00
$41,459.00
$37,846.00
$33,847.00
$59,051.00
$42,618.00
$38,687.00
$36,016.00
$16,352.00
$61,879.00
$36,066.00
$33,392.00
$59,910.00
$59,910.00
$29,304.00
$53,253.00
$48,568.00
$59,051.00
$36,066.00
$44,484.00
$46,297.00
$46,186.00
$47,105.00
$55,120.00
$57,086.00
$95,300.00
$58,714.00
$39,997.00
$32,938.00
$33,998.00
$38,687.00
$39,947.00
$57,741.00
$35,814.00
$59,910.00
$16,352.00
$33,392.00
$88,125.00
$41,459.00
$45,947.00
$32,703.00
$59,290.00
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TEEL SARA
THOMAS KATHRYN
THORP MICHELLE
TINSLEY HONEY-JEAN
TOBIN ELAINE
UNDERDAHL CONRAD
UNDERHILL EDWARD
uzzl PAUL
VANBUSKIRK CHARMAINE
VANEK SUSAN
VAZQUEZ-SCHNE ANA
VIEIRA FRANK
VON TILL STEPHEN
VORDAHL RENEE
VOSE LINDA
WADE D. LYNNETTE
WALKER SUSAN
WALLING SANDRA
WALTER LYNDA
WALTON CATEY
WATKINS DEANNA
WAY JORDAN
WELTER KARLA
WHITESITT LAURA
WILKERSON CONNIE
WILLIAMS JANINE
WILLIAMS LINDA
WILLIAMS KACY
WILLIAMSON  JACOB
WOERZ-LITTLE SUSAN
WOOD TIMOTHY
WORTHEN MARK
WUEST HOLLY
YDE ROBERTA
YOUNG TIFANI
YOUNGDELL TEIRA
ZIMMERMAN  PHILLIP
ZIMMERMAN  JENNIFER
ZIMMERMAN  MARY

>0 >»O0OO00>O0

OO OO0 00O O0O0OO0

OO OO0 0000
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$53,571.00
$84,063.00
$56,431.00
$62,116.00
$60,566.00
$95,786.00
$61,223.00
$79,850.00
$52,499.00
$59,910.00
$62,772.00
$61,459.00
$55,120.00
$52,499.00
$61,223.00
$61,459.00
$49,878.00
$59,051.00
$61,459.00
$36,218.00
$61,223.00
$33,190.00
$54,816.00
$24,873.00
$44,637.00
$61,223.00
$54,412.00
$59,910.00
$47,019.00
$59,910.00
$55,120.00
$63,429.00
$41,863.00
$16,352.00
$59,290.00
$34,503.00
$59,910.00
$40,149.00
$38,085.00
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