

2015-16 Certified Contracts

Last Name	First Name	Contract Type	Annual Base Salary	FTE
ALBERTSON	NORMAN	C	\$58,310.00	1
ALLEN	ROBYN	C	\$52,738.00	1
ALLISON	MATTHEW	2	\$33,190.00	1
ALLRED	MARIA	C	\$34,705.00	1
AMOS	KELLY	C	\$58,310.00	1
ANDERSON	JULIE J	C	\$59,290.00	1
ANDERSON	MICHAEL	C	\$60,566.00	1
ANDERSON	RICHARD	C	\$46,549.00	1
ASHER	JOHN	A	\$87,690.00	1
ASHER	SHELLEY	C	\$47,860.00	1
ASHER	AMBER	C	\$46,953.00	1
BADERTSCHER	JENNIFER	C	\$49,878.00	1
BADGER	KELSIE	3	\$38,687.00	1
BAKER	BRUCE	C	\$60,566.00	1
BAKER	JOSHUA	C	\$48,329.00	1
BARKLEY	MARCII	C	\$59,910.00	1
BAUMAN	LAURA	C	\$61,223.00	1
BEAL	SARA	1	\$32,015.00	1
BEAN	DANIELLE	C	\$61,879.00	1
BEVACQUA	COLLEEN	C	\$46,701.00	1
BEYER	CYNTHIA	C	\$50,632.00	1
BISHOP	NEAL	2	\$37,124.00	1
BLAYNE	STEPHANIE	C	\$53,571.00	1
BOOTS	JENNIFER	C	\$54,049.00	1
BOYD	RANDAL	C	\$58,310.00	1
BRADBURY	JASON	C	\$57,741.00	1
BRANDT	BRITTANY	3	\$34,251.00	1
BRIMHALL	COURTNEY	1	\$33,227.00	1
BROWN	JUSTINE	2	\$33,403.00	1
BRUNER	LINDA	C	\$60,566.00	1
BULLARD	KRISTA	C	\$34,756.00	1
BURGAN	MATHEW	C	\$60,566.00	1
BURLINGAME	RACHEL	1	\$33,381.00	1
BUSCH	KEN	C	\$61,879.00	1
CARR	CURTIS	A	\$82,202.00	1
CASHMAN	DEBRA	C	\$57,980.00	1
CHANEY	KELLY	C	\$54,967.00	1
CHAPPLE	GREGORY	C	\$47,105.00	1
CHATTERTON	HEATHER	C	\$33,847.00	1
CLARK	LORI	C	\$59,051.00	1
CLAUSSEN	TRISHA	2	\$33,403.00	1
COLLIS	TAMARA	1	\$19,245.00	0.5
CONRATH	MARY	C	\$61,223.00	1
COOKSEY	GINA	C	\$22,620.00	0.5
CRAIG	ANDREW	C	\$37,376.00	1
CRONNELLY	TIMOTHY	C	\$64,730.00	1

2015-16 Certified Contracts

CUMMINGS	LUANN		1	\$38,085.00	1
CURRY	SANDRA	C		\$44,484.00	1
CUSHMAN	LEVI	C		\$44,333.00	1
DAVIS	JO-DENE	C		\$61,879.00	1
DEAUSTIN	BARRE	A		\$88,054.00	1
DERRICK	DEBORAH	C		\$39,997.00	1
DERRICK	TRENT	A		\$76,428.00	1
DESJARDINS	KYRSTIN		2	\$32,703.00	1
DEVORE	JODIE	C		\$20,528.00	0.5
DODD-DURAN	JACQUELINE	C		\$59,051.00	1
DONART	ALAINA	C		\$60,566.00	1
DOUGLAS	MELISSA		3	\$33,392.00	1
DUNBAR-RUNYA	LESLEY	C		\$59,051.00	1
DUNCAN	TERRI	C		\$54,816.00	1
EACHO	CHELSIE		1	\$34,099.00	1
EDELBLUTE	ROBERT	C		\$56,278.00	1
ELEAZER	LAUREN	C		\$40,149.00	1
EMORY	JENNIFER	C		\$59,910.00	1
EPLING	PATRICIA	C		\$59,910.00	1
FAIRCLOUGH	NICOLE		2	\$32,703.00	1
FERGUSON	MEGAN	C		\$44,802.00	1
FORSYTHE	SARA		3	\$33,645.00	1
FOSTER	LAURA	C		\$50,228.00	1
FOX-LOPP	JESSICA		2	\$33,403.00	1
FRANK	STACY	C		\$60,566.00	1
FRIIS	COREY	C		\$35,612.00	1
FUHR	EMILY	C		\$59,290.00	1
GABIOU	AMY	C		\$51,428.00	1
GABRICK	PATTI	C		\$50,117.00	1
GARWOOD	MICHELLE	C		\$56,278.00	1
GEORGE	MATTHEW	C		\$57,502.00	1
GERSTENBERGEF	JUDY	C		\$49,120.00	1
GILL	RACHEL	C		\$57,906.00	1
GOLDMAN	GALEN	C		\$62,772.00	1
GORTON	MARK	C		\$56,192.00	1
GORTON	CHEROKEE	C		\$48,568.00	1
GRAUPMAN	MARY	C		\$55,359.00	1
GRAY	KATHY	C		\$59,910.00	1
GRIFFITH	GEORGEANNE	AR		\$96,073.00	1
HAASE	CHRISTIE		1	\$44,080.00	1
HALL-BURNSIDE	KATHLEEN	C		\$59,910.00	1
HALLETT	MELANIE	C		\$59,290.00	1
HALL-HEADLEY	P. COLLEEN	C		\$59,910.00	1
HARDING	MICHELE		2	\$32,938.00	1
HARMS	JAMIE	C		\$34,756.00	1
HASZ	REBECCA	C		\$55,120.00	1
HAUCK	KIMBERLY	C		\$61,223.00	1

2015-16 Certified Contracts

HAUKENES	IVA		3	\$53,975.00	1
HAYENGA	JENA	C		\$59,118.00	1
HAYES	AARON	C		\$44,876.00	1
HAYNES	NICHOLAS	C		\$53,975.00	1
HEGBLOOM	KARLA		2	\$36,066.00	1
HENDERSON	TAMMIE	C		\$48,568.00	1
HEROLD	KATHLEEN		2	\$46,701.00	1
HILL	KIMBERLY	C		\$45,708.00	1
HOFFMAN	KURT	A		\$94,695.00	1
HOFFMAN	JAMES	C		\$56,141.00	1
HOLCOMB	KRISTIN		2	\$33,392.00	1
HOSTETLER	SHANA	C		\$56,431.00	1
HOUY	CAROL	C		\$59,051.00	1
HOWARD	SARAH	C		\$36,066.00	1
HOYT	JANETTE	C		\$61,879.00	1
HUTSON	LINDSAY	C		\$22,396.00	0.6
JACOBSEN	JENS		2	\$33,645.00	1
JARSTAD	CHRIS	C		\$49,878.00	1
JENSON	JENNIFER	C		\$34,099.00	1
JOHNSON	MARK	C		\$61,879.00	1
JOHNSON	BRANDI	A		\$76,760.00	1
JOHNSON	CURRAN		2	\$17,806.00	0.5
JOHNSON	MOLLY		3	\$51,354.00	1
JOHNSON	LINDSEY		2	\$33,403.00	1
JONES	DAVID	C		\$60,566.00	1
JONES	DANIEL		1	\$47,860.00	1
JORGENSEN	MATTIE	C		\$40,853.00	1
KEATING	JOHN	C		\$62,772.00	1
KIEFER	TIM	C		\$59,910.00	1
KIEFER	AMANDA	C		\$40,401.00	1
KIMBALL	KIMBERLEE	C		\$61,223.00	1
KIMBERLING	DEBRA	C		\$62,772.00	1
KINZER	JULIE	C		\$61,223.00	1
KIRK	CHANTELLE	C		\$36,016.00	1
KLUSS	BRIAN	C		\$61,459.00	1
KNIGGE	CAMERON	C		\$34,301.00	1
KNOLL	ALLISON	C		\$37,124.00	1
KOCH	TONA	C		\$60,566.00	1
KREYSSLER	JESSICA		1	\$16,696.00	0.5
KRIDLER	PATRICIA		2	\$54,049.00	1
LANGE	DEANA	C		\$56,682.00	1
LASSEN	JOAN	C		\$63,429.00	1
LAWLER	SHAWN	C		\$59,910.00	1
LAWLER	STACIE	C		\$43,929.00	1
LAWRIE	KRISTI	C		\$39,947.00	1
LEACH	AMANDA	C		\$47,258.00	1
LEONARD	JULIE	C		\$39,997.00	1

2015-16 Certified Contracts

LITTLE	THOMAS	C		\$59,910.00	1
LIVINGSTON	EDWARD	C		\$56,669.00	1
MADDY	MARIO	C		\$56,682.00	1
MALONEY	KAYLA	C		\$40,149.00	1
MANNING	MARY	C		\$61,879.00	1
MARSH	JENNIFER	C		\$60,566.00	1
MARTINES	CASSANDRALI	C		\$39,242.00	1
MARVEL	MICHELLE		2	\$52,260.00	1
MASON	NANCY	C		\$61,223.00	1
MATLOCK	ANN	C		\$56,431.00	1
MATTILA	SHANNON	C		\$49,878.00	1
MCBRIDE	KATHRYNE		3	\$34,301.00	1
MCDEVITT	JERI	C		\$60,566.00	1
MCDUGALL	CHRISTIAN	A		\$84,598.00	1
MCDOWELL	DAVID			\$87,600.00	
MENTI	MICHAEL	C		\$56,278.00	1
MENTI	TERRI	C		\$52,664.00	1
MILES	TRISHA	C		\$57,980.00	1
MILES	WILLIAM	C		\$59,910.00	1
MILKS	ANGELA	C		\$61,879.00	1
MILLER	MOLLY	C		\$50,117.00	1
MILLER	MATTHEW	C		\$45,391.00	1
MILLER	REBECCA	C		\$44,398.00	1
MITCHELL	KRISTINE	C		\$77,600.00	1
MOE	LLOYD	C		\$61,223.00	1
MOFFETT	SUSANNE	C		\$41,055.00	1
MONDOUX-STEV	FONDA	C		\$60,566.00	1
MOORE	KARYE	C		\$50,117.00	1
MORRISON	PATRICIA	A		\$81,373.00	1
MORRISON	JIMMY	C		\$46,549.00	1
MORRISON	SUSAN	A		\$77,275.00	1
MUNYER	BERENICE		2	\$17,050.00	0.5
MUNYER	JACOB		2	\$47,423.00	1
MURPHY	KERI	C		\$45,708.00	1
MURRAY	BRADLEY	A		\$117,383.00	1
NAAKE	BRITTNEE		3	\$34,756.00	1
NEEDS	NORMA	C		\$52,499.00	1
NEFF	MATTHEW	C		\$56,431.00	1
NELSON	JODI	C		\$57,980.00	1
NEUBERGER	KEITH	C		\$49,726.00	1
NIEMAN	ALLISON	C		\$51,189.00	1
NOVAK	DENISE	C		\$34,503.00	1
O'DWYER	BRIDGETTE	C		\$43,676.00	1
ONETO	DAVID	C		\$59,051.00	1
PARROTT	CAROL	C		\$62,772.00	1
PASLAY	MARILYN	C		\$77,600.00	1
PENWELL	KRISTEN		2	\$32,938.00	1

2015-16 Certified Contracts

PETERSON	KATHERINE	C		\$62,116.00	1
PETTIT	COREY	C		\$54,049.00	1
POTE	SHEILA	C		\$54,412.00	1
POTEE	JULIA	C		\$44,637.00	1
PRICE	SHYNNÉ	C		\$49,878.00	1
RANNEY	ROBERT	C		\$59,051.00	1
REIGEL	LORRAINE	C		\$41,459.00	1
REISENAUER	CASI		3	\$37,846.00	1
RHEAD	ALISA		1	\$33,847.00	1
RHODES	KELLIE	C		\$59,051.00	1
RICHMAN	LINDA		2	\$42,618.00	1
RIDER	WILLIAM	C		\$38,687.00	1
RIDER	SHANNON	C		\$36,016.00	1
ROBINSON	BRANDON		1	\$16,352.00	0.5
ROGERS	PATRICK	C		\$61,879.00	1
ROGERS	ASHLEY	C		\$36,066.00	1
ROSS	MARY		1	\$33,392.00	1
ROTZ	ANN	C		\$59,910.00	1
ROTZ	DOUGLAS	C		\$59,910.00	1
RYAN	LORAIN		2	\$29,304.00	0.7
RYAN	WILLIAM	C		\$53,253.00	1
SANBORN	KERINSA	C		\$48,568.00	1
SANDAHL	CHRISTINE	C		\$59,051.00	1
SAPP	ASHLEY	C		\$36,066.00	1
SAYERS	DENISE	C		\$44,484.00	1
SCHILLING	SHERENE	C		\$46,297.00	1
SCHWALBACH	JOSEPH	C		\$46,186.00	1
SCHWALBACH	KIRSTEN	C		\$47,105.00	1
SCOTT	DANIELLE	C		\$55,120.00	1
SESCILLA	MARK	C		\$57,086.00	1
SEXTON	LISA	A		\$95,300.00	1
SEYMOUR	STEVEN	C		\$58,714.00	1
SHANHOLTZ	KELLI	C		\$39,997.00	1
SHELTON	CASSANDRA		2	\$32,938.00	1
SHEPPARD	AMY		2	\$33,998.00	1
SHOVALD	TERRI	C		\$38,687.00	1
SIEGFORD	TED		2	\$39,947.00	1
SIMPSON	JAMES	C		\$57,741.00	1
SMALL	ALICEN	C		\$35,814.00	1
SMITH	RACHEL	C		\$59,910.00	1
SOUTH	ALYANA		1	\$16,352.00	0.5
SPADE	NARA		3	\$33,392.00	1
SPEAR	TODD	A		\$88,125.00	1
SPRAGG	DENISE	C		\$41,459.00	1
SPURWAY	LAURA	C		\$45,947.00	1
STRANGER	AMY		2	\$32,703.00	1
SUKO	KIM	C		\$59,290.00	1

2015-16 Certified Contracts

TEEL	SARA	C		\$53,571.00	1
THOMAS	KATHRYN	A		\$84,063.00	1
THORP	MICHELLE	C		\$56,431.00	1
TINSLEY	HONEY-JEAN	C		\$62,116.00	1
TOBIN	ELAINE	C		\$60,566.00	1
UNDERDAHL	CONRAD	A		\$95,786.00	1
UNDERHILL	EDWARD	C		\$61,223.00	1
UZZI	PAUL	A		\$79,850.00	1
VANBUSKIRK	CHARMAINE		2	\$52,499.00	1
VANEK	SUSAN	C		\$59,910.00	1
VAZQUEZ-SCHNE	ANA	C		\$62,772.00	1
VIEIRA	FRANK	C		\$61,459.00	1
VON TILL	STEPHEN	C		\$55,120.00	1
VORDAHL	RENEE	C		\$52,499.00	1
VOSE	LINDA	C		\$61,223.00	1
WADE	D. LYNNETTE	C		\$61,459.00	1
WALKER	SUSAN	C		\$49,878.00	1
WALLING	SANDRA	C		\$59,051.00	1
WALTER	LYNDA	C		\$61,459.00	1
WALTON	CATEY		2	\$36,218.00	1
WATKINS	DEANNA	C		\$61,223.00	1
WAY	JORDAN		2	\$33,190.00	1
WELTER	KARLA	C		\$54,816.00	1
WHITESITT	LAURA		1	\$24,873.00	0.67
WILKERSON	CONNIE	C		\$44,637.00	1
WILLIAMS	JANINE	C		\$61,223.00	1
WILLIAMS	LINDA	C		\$54,412.00	1
WILLIAMS	KACY	C		\$59,910.00	1
WILLIAMSON	JACOB	C		\$47,019.00	1
WOERZ-LITTLE	SUSAN	C		\$59,910.00	1
WOOD	TIMOTHY	C		\$55,120.00	1
WORTHEN	MARK	C		\$63,429.00	1
WUEST	HOLLY	C		\$41,863.00	1
YDE	ROBERTA		2	\$16,352.00	0.5
YOUNG	TIFANI	C		\$59,290.00	1
YOUNGDELL	TEIRA		3	\$34,503.00	1
ZIMMERMAN	PHILLIP	C		\$59,910.00	1
ZIMMERMAN	JENNIFER		2	\$40,149.00	1
ZIMMERMAN	MARY		2	\$38,085.00	1